transfdi money from my own savings account number Lo23lBg4L04 ( SEit, H?.himpara Branch,
IFSC Code:SB|N00072451 into various bank accounts as were provided by their online
Customer Service from 3!.72.25 to 19.01.26 (Annexture-4) and the total invested amount
stands to Rs.69,16,000.00 ( Rupees sixty nine lac sixteen thousand onlyJ. Durine this period,
thev asked me to check whether I could vvithdraw mon their Fll OIB account. I have

Since I was able to withdraw a certain amount in the initial stage, I developed confidence in its
genuineness. On 19.01.26, after selling my share namely "yajur Fibles Ltd ,lpO" , the profit